®
10.2020
SF-TPU .045 thou wall
Urethane Leaf Collector Hose
An economical alternative to cumbersome rubber hose.
Polyurethane wall for superior abrasion resistance.
UV stabilized for outdoor use. Lightweight, good flexibility,
smooth interior for optimum flow. Encapsulated wire helix.
Applications:
Leaf collection equipment
Medium duty material handling
Plant debris collection
Construction:
Material: 0.045” translucent blue urethane, encapsulated wire
Diameters: 2” (51mm) to 18”(457.2mm)
Weight: 6” (152mm) = 1.4 lbs/ft (.635k), 8”(203mm) = 1.9 lbs/ft (.86k)
Lengths: Up to 8” (203mm) diameters 25 ft (7.62m) & 50 ft (15.24m) 10”(
254mm) diameters and up 25 ft (7.62m)
Compression Ratio: 2:1
Temperature range:  -65°F (-54°C) to +200°F (+93°C)
Colour: Blue with blue wear strip.
Also available in black & clear; minimum quantity required.
*Also available in 0.060” gauge clear 8” (203mm) to 14” (356mm) diameter.
SF LFC - Leaf CollectorNovaflex®
Email: sales@novaflex.com
Website: www.novaflex.com
®
North Carolina New Jersey Indianapolis
449 Trollingwood Road 1024 Industrial Drive 7812 Moller Road
Haw River, NC 27258 West Berlin, NJ 08091 Indianapolis, IND 46268
tel (336)578-2161 tel (856)768-2275 tel (317)334-1444
fax (336)578-5554 fax (856)768-2385  fax (317)334-1535
800-334-4270 800-225-0215 800-526-6288
IN USA
Ajax, Ontario Bromborough, Wirral
555 Beck Cresent 18 Plantation Park 2, Power Road
Ajax, ON L1Z 1C9 Bromborough, Wirral UK CH62 3QT
tel (905)686-5200 tel 44(0)151-334-0873
fax (905) 686-8349 fax 44(0)151-334-7145
800-563-3539 www.novaflex.co.uk  Email: sales@novaflex.co.uk
IN CANADA IN U.K.
Specification Chart
Getting the most from a single source
I.D.” Part No. Length Wall Vacuum
6 9SFTPUW06HW 25’, 50’ 0.045 23 Hg
8 9SFTPUW08HW 25’, 50’ 0.045 13 Hg
10 9SFTPUW10HW 25’ 0.045   6 Hg
12 9SFTPUW12HW 25’ 0.045   5 Hg
14 9SFTPUW14HW 25’ 0.045   5 Hg
16 9SFTPUW16HW 10’, 12’, 25’ 0.045   2 Hg
18 9SFTPUW18HW 10’, 12’, 25’ 0.045   1 Hg
The information provided within is for informational purposes only. We have made every effort to ensure the accuracy of the provided information and assume no responsibility for any loss or damage due to errors or omissions or to
the use or misuse of any information supplied. It is impossible to test all products under all conditions to which they might be subjected in the field. It is therefore the buyer and/or end users’ responsibility to test all products under
the conditions that duplicate the service conditions prior to installation. All improvements, all specifications are subject to change without prior notice. It is the buyer and/or end users’ responsibility to review our complete Terms and
Conditions of Sale located on our web sites at: www.novaflex.com | www.z-flex.com | www.flexmaster.com.